
El Camino Real Charter High School 
Fall 2015 Athletic Schedule 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE (AS OF 8/7/15) 
 

ECR Girls Volleyball (FS, JV, Varsity): 
 

DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 
August 22, 2015 Saturday All Day V Official's Certification Workshop @ Chatsworth HS 

September 12, 2015 Saturday All Day JV Venice JV Tournament 
September 16, 2015 Wednesday 2:30/4:00/5:30 FS/JV/V ECR @ Carson HS 
September 22, 2015 Tuesday 4:00/5:00/6:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Chaminade HS 
September 24, 2015 Thursday 2:30/3:30/5:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Eagle Rock HS 
September 25, 2015 Friday 3:30 V Westlake Girls Invitational - Day 1 
September 26, 2016 Saturday All Day V Westlake Girls Invitational - Day 2 
September 29, 2015 Tuesday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Granada Hills CHS* 

October 1, 2015 Thursday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Birmingham CCHS 
October 5, 2015 Monday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Chatsworth HS* 
October 8, 2015 Thursday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Cleveland HS 

October 10, 2015 Saturday All Day JV Sylmar JV Tournament 
October 13, 2015 Tuesday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Taft HS* 
October 15, 2015 Thursday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Granada Hills CHS 
October 17, 2015 Saturday All Day FS Chatsworth FS Tournament 
October 19, 2015 Monday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Birmingham CCHS* 
October 22, 2015 Thursday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Chatsworth HS 
October 27, 2015 Tuesday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Cleveland HS* 
October 29, 2015 Thursday 2:30/2:30/4:00 FS/JV/V ECR @ Taft HS 
October 30, 2015 Friday 3:30 V Crescenta Valley Tournament - Day 1 
October 31, 2015 Saturday All Day V Crescenta Valley Tournament - Day 2 
Novembr 2, 2015 Monday 2:30/4:00/5:30 FS/JV/V ECR @ Narbonne HS 

November 7, 2015 Saturday All Day FS Sylmar FS Tournament 
November 9, 2015 Monday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs Round 1 TBA 

November 12, 2015 Thursday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs Quarterfinals TBA 
November 17, 2015 Tuesday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs Semifinals TBA 
November 21, 2015 Saturday TBA V LA City CIF Division 1 Championship TBA 

***Nonleague Games       
ECR Girls Tennis (Varsity): 

 
DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 

September 9, 2015 Wednesday 2:30 V ***Van Nuys HS vs ECR 
September 16, 2015 Wednesday 2:30 V ***ECR @ Agoura HS 
September 18, 2015 Friday 2:30 V ***Kennedy HS vs ECR 
September 25, 2015 Friday 2:30 V ***Eagle Rock HS vs ECR 
September 29, 2015 Tuesday 2:30 V Granada Hills CHS vs ECR 

October 1, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V ECR @ Birmingham CCHS 
October 5, 2015 Monday 2:30 V Chatsworth HS vs ECR 
October 8, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V ECR @ Cleveland HS 

October 13, 2015 Tuesday 2:30 V Taft HS vs ECR 
October 15, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V ECR @ Granada Hills CHS 
October 19, 2015 Monday 2:30 V Birmingham CCHS vs ECR 
October 22, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V ECR @ Chatsworth HS 
October 27, 2015 Tuesday 2:30 V Cleveland HS vs ECR 
October 29, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V ECR @ Taft HS 

 ***Nonleague Games      
 
 



ECR Cross Country: (FS, JV, Varsity) 
 

DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 
September 19, 2015 Saturday 8:00 FS/JV/V 35th Woodbridge HS Cross Country Invitational 
September 24, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V *Granada Hills CHS vs ECR 
September 26, 2015 Saturday 8:00 FS/JV/V 42nd Bell Jeff Griffith Park Invitational 
September 26, 2015 Saturday 8:00 V 42nd Annual Dana Hills HS Nike Invitational 

October 1, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V ECR vs Birmingham CCHS @ Pierce College 
October 8, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V *Chatsworth HS vs ECR @ Pierce College 

October 10, 2015 Saturday 8:00 FS/JV  31st Annual Santa Clarita Valley Invitational @ Castaic Lake 
October 10, 2015 Saturday 8:00 V 37th Annual Asics Clovis Invitational @ Woodard Park 
October 15, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V ECR vs Cleveland HS @ Pierce College 
October 22, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V *Taft HS vs ECR @ Pierce College 
October 24, 2015 Saturday 8:00 FS/JV/V 68th Annual Mt SAC Cross Country Invitational 
November 5, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V West Valley League Finals @ Pierce College 

November 12, 2015 Thursday 2:30 FS/JV/V LA City CIF Cross Country Prelims @ Pierce College TBA 
November 21, 2015 Saturday 8:00 FS/JV/V LA City CIF Cross Country Championships @ Pierce College TBA 
November 28, 2015 Saturday 8:00 V State CIF Cross Country Championships TBA 

*Home Team         
 

ECR Girls Golf (Varsity): 
 

DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 
September 10, 2015 Thursday 2:00 V ECR vs North Hollywood HS @ El Cariso GC 
September 16, 2015 Wednesday 2:00 V ECR vs Granada Hills CHS @ El Cariso GC 
September 24, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V *Van Nuys HS vs ECR @ Encino GC 
September 30, 2015 Wednesday 2:30 V ECR vs Van Nuys HS @ Balboa GC 

October 5, 2015 Monday 2:30 V *Granada Hills CHS vs ECR @ Balboa GC 
October 7, 2015 Wednesday 2:30 V *Van Nuys vs ECR @ Woodley GC 

October 15, 2015 Thursday 2:30 V *North Hollywood HS vs ECR @ Woodley GC 
October 19, 2015 Monday 3:00 V ECR vs Granada Hills CHS @ Woodley GC 
October 21, 2015 Wednesday 2:30 V ECR vs North Hollywood HS @ Woodley GC 
October 28, 2015 Wednesday 10:00 V Valley 1 League Finals @ Balboa GC 
November 2, 2015 Monday 8:30 V LA City CIF Championships @ Balboa GC TBA 

  *Home Team         
 

ECR Boys Water Polo (Varsity): 
 

DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 
September 9, 2015 Wednesday 3:00 V ***ECR vs San Pedro HS @ SP Pool 

September 17, 2015 Thursday 3:00 V ***ECR @ Venice HS Pool 
September 18, 2015 Friday 4:00 V Taft HS vs ECR @ Pierce College Pool 
September 21, 2015 Monday 3:30 V ECR @ Cleveland HS Pool 
September 25, 2015 Friday 3:30 V ***Eagle Rock HS vs ECR @ Pierce College Pool 
September 28, 2015 Monday 3:00 V ECR @ Panorama HS Pool 
September 30, 2015 Wednesday 4:00 V ECR vs Van Nuys HS @ Birmingham CCHS Pool 

October 2, 2015 Friday 3:00 V ECR vs Chavez LC @ SF Aquatics Pool 
October 5, 2015 Monday 4:00 V ECR vs Verdugo Hills HS @ Panorama HS Pool 
October 9, 2015 Friday 3:30 V Birmingham CCHS vs ECR @ Pierce College Pool 

October 12, 2015 Monday 3:00 V Granada Hills CHS vs ECR @ SF Aquatics Pool 
October 14, 2015 Wednesday 3:00 V ECR vs Taft HS @ Birmingham CCHS Pool 
October 23, 2015 Friday 4:00 V Cleveland HS vs ECR @ Birmingham CCHS Pool 
October 26, 2015 Monday 3:00 V ECR @ Birmingham CCHS Pool 
October 30, 2015 Friday 3:00 V ECR vs Granada Hills CHS @ SF Aquatics Pool 
***Nonleague Games     
 
 

 
 



 
ECR Football (JV and Varsity): 

 
DATE DAY TIMES LEVELS OPPONENT 

August 21, 2015 Friday 5:00 JV/V Scrimmage @ Palisades CHS 
August 28, 2015 Friday 3:30/7:00 JV/V ***ECR @ La Salle HS 

September 3, 2015 Thursday 4:00/7:00 JV/V ***Los Angeles HS vs ECR 
September 11, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:00 JV/V ***ECR @ Kennedy HS 
September 18, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:00 JV/V ***ECR @ Verdugo Hills HS 
September 25, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:00 JV/V ***ECR @ Banning HS 

October 2, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:00 JV/V  Bye 
October 9, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:15 JV/V Granada Hills CHS vs ECR 
Octover 16, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:00 JV/V Taft HS vs ECR 
October 23, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:30 JV/V ECR @ Cleveland HS 
October 30, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:15 JV/V ECR @ Chatsworth HS 
November 6, 2015 Friday 4:00/7:15 JV/V Birmingham CCHS vs ECR 

November 13, 2015 Friday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs - Rd 1 TBA 
November 20, 2015 Friday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs – Quarterfinals TBA 
November 27, 2015 Friday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs – Semifinals TBA 
December 5, 2015 Saturday 7:00 V LA City CIF Division 1 Playoffs Championship TBA 
***Nonleague Games      


